Rendiconto gestionale 2019

Attivita Tipica
Proventi
Oneri

Attivita Accessoria
Proventi
Oneri

Attivita Patrimoniale e fin.
Proventi
Oneri

Gestione immobili IRCCS
Proventi
Oneri

Oneri di supporto generale
Oneri

Imposte d'esercizio
Imposte

Totale complessivo

Previsione 2019
-152.609
211.204
-363.813
22.500
32.500
-10.000
2.612.411
4.256.103
-1.643.692
0
905.952
-905.952
-1.513.132
-1.513.132
-269.170
-269.170
700.000
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